
Bylaw 3730/2025

Schedule B1

Levy Rates



1 3730/A-2026

Basin Transportation Water Sanitary Storm Total
1 $22,923.42 $95,130.55 $102,603.52 $277,610.34 $498,267.82
2 $22,923.42 $95,130.55 $102,603.52 $106,399.45 $327,056.94
3 $22,923.42 $22,614.21 $64,064.37 $77,919.28 $187,521.28
4 $22,923.42 $22,614.21 $142,813.01 $350.14 $188,700.78
5 $22,923.42 $22,614.21 $14,878.62 $9,413.46 $69,829.72
6 $22,923.42 $22,614.21 $3,998.54 $29,922.30 $79,458.48
7 $22,923.42 $95,130.55 $47,230.81 $92,236.55 $257,521.33
8 $22,923.42 $95,130.55 $103,556.16 $51,282.49 $272,892.61
9 $22,923.42 $29,286.62 $3,409.01 $53,883.37 $109,502.41

10 $22,923.42 $1,125.38 $2,410.17 $1,035.55 $27,494.53
11 $22,923.42 $42,689.68 $1,580.77 $1,769.18 $68,963.05
12 $22,923.42 $42,689.68 $20,212.16 $1,769.18 $87,594.45
13 $22,923.42 $42,689.68 $10,610.94 $44,106.83 $120,330.86
14 $22,923.42 $42,689.68 $1,580.77 $9,060.23 $76,254.10
15
16 $22,923.42 $31,981.29 $2,410.17 $361.87 $57,676.74
17 $22,923.42 $49,327.21 $25,481.06 $227,789.87 $325,521.56
18 $22,923.42 $49,327.21 $108,754.81 $173,319.47 $354,324.90
19 $22,923.42 $31,981.29 $108,754.81 $138,736.55 $302,396.06
20 $22,923.42 $27,767.76 $0 $0 $50,691.18


